
Year 11 Silent Study Room Timetable 
 

 

 

 

 

 
Compulsory Revision Sessions 

All Resistant Materials students will be required to attend on Friday 16 June 
10.00-1.15pm in T1 (lunch will be provided)  

All Graphics students will be required to attend on Tuesday 20 June on 
9.00-1.15pm in T2 (lunch will be provided)  

 
 
 
 
 

Date 
 

Period Member of SLT Room 

Monday 5 June  1 HR Dining room 

 2 JH Dining room 

 3 JH Dining room 

Tuesday 6 June  4 HR Dining room 

 5 DMu Dining room 

Wednesday 7 June  1 HR Dining room 

2 TA Dining room 

3 TA Dining room 

4 & 5 COMPULSORY MATHS SESSION MATHS ROOMS 

Thursday 8 June  4 DMu Dining room 

 5 LHi Dining room 

 4 &  5 COMPULSORY Construction 
Revision with Bill Bentley 

TBC 

Friday 9 June  1 HR Dining room 

 2 DMu Dining room 

 3 & 4 COMPULSORY ENGLISH SESSION ENGLISH ROOMS 

Monday 12 June  3 HR/TA Dining room 

4 & 5 COMPULSORY MATHS SESSION MATHS ROOMS 

Tuesday 13 June  1 HR Dining room 

 2 TA Dining room 

 3 TA Dining room 

 5 TA Dining room 

 1 HR Dining Room 

Wednesday 14 June  2 TA Dining room 

3 HR Dining room 


